

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 6 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6391/2008  
(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2008 in CMWP No.  
39072/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PRABHA TRIPATHI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) impleadment)

Date: 09/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Kr. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Sengar, Adv.  
Mr. Abhindra Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.  
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Kr, Adv.  
Mr.T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application.  
Reply within one week.  
The matter be listed after three weeks.

(Sonia Bhasin)  
Sr.P.A

(P.S.N. Murthy)  
Court Master